

PRESS RELEASE

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CST Storage Factory Trained Builders School - Harvestore® and Slurrystore® Product Lines

Kansas City, Missouri, on 03.13.2015 – CST Storage had a great turnout for our Factory Builders Training School which took place in DeKalb, Illinois on March 4th – 5th for the Agriculture Authorized Dealers. There was over 500 years of experience in one room who helped share their knowledge of our products, history and heritage. Attendees came from dealerships all over the US and Canada to attend this two day event.

During the training, the participants, master builders and apprentices alike, increased their knowledge of sealants, bolt tightening, foundations, erection equipment, tools, cathodic protection and best practices and building tips. Round table discussions were invaluable as subject experts shared their ideas. All tradesman involved in this factory based training exercise will utilize their experience gained to provide excellent service to Harvestore and Slurrystore owners and operators.

CST brings the most experienced team of engineers, construction and field service personnel through our network of Authorized Dealers to deliver successful installation from start to finish. Equipment is constructed or installed to exact product specifications by trained and certified building crews.

Click the below link to watch the video of this spectacular event and Thank You to all who participated! <a href="https://youtu.be/pYxlfnSrZF0">https://youtu.be/pYxlfnSrZF0</a>

CST Storage is the world's largest provider of modular, factory coated bolted storage tanks for dry bulk and liquid applications in municipal, industrial and agricultural markets. The company has fabrication facilities located in Parsons, Kansas; Winchester, Tennessee; and DeKalb, Illinois. Its engineering centers of excellence are located in Lenexa, Kansas; Parsons, Kansas; DeKalb, Illinois; and Winchester, Tennessee. CST Storage maintains its headquarters in Lenexa, Kansas. For more information, contact Kim Reeves, Global Marketing Director, CST Industries at +1.713.351.3769.